Position

Court Attendant

Court Attendant

Court Attendant

Court Attendant

Court Attendant

Court Attendant

Court Attendant

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Department

CMJC Court Attendants

CMJC Court Attendants

CMJC Court Attendants

CMJC Court Attendants

CMJC Court Attendants

CMJC Court Attendants

CMIJC Court Attendants

Total Wages

$60,301

$59,977

$59,861

$59,782

$58,056

$57,289

$18,103

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,366
$50,659
$50,614
$33,335
$42,655

$28,690

$5,628



